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"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org
Unity Engagement Session Follow Up
August 25, 2015 at 4:09 PM America/Los_Angeles
"ana.r.smetana@kp.org" ana.r.smetana@kp.org, "ann@empowermentroots.com"
ann@empowermentroots.com, "ann.smith@kp.org" ann.smith@kp.org, "Bradley.s.christie@kp.org"
Bradley.s.christie@kp.org, "Maria.Brignola@ah.org" Maria.Brignola@ah.org, "Burchell, Molly F :LEH Clinical
VP Pediatrics" MBurchel@lhs.org, "'Cindy Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu) (scherba@ohsu.edu)"
scherba@ohsu.edu, "Cook, Audrey J :LGS Psychiatry" AJCOOK@lhs.org, "Crumbaker, Matt :LGS
Psychiatry" MCRUMBAK@lhs.org, "Custer,John (John.Custer@ah.org) (John.Custer@ah.org)"
John.Custer@ah.org, "daniel.j.bristow@kp.org" daniel.j.bristow@kp.org, "Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir
Behavioral Health Svcs" CFARENTI@lhs.org, "Riedel, Randy :LPH Psych" RRiedel@lhs.org, "Fettig,
Catherine C :LEH RCH Psychiatry" CFETTIG@lhs.org, "Girvan, Sue :LSO Dir Benefits Employee
Health" SGIRVAN@lhs.org, "Haywood, Tom L :LSO Finance" THAYWOOD@lhs.org,
"herbert.ozer@kp.org" herbert.ozer@kp.org, "james.m.mol@kp.org" james.m.mol@kp.org, "Janie Marsh
(jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org)" jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org, "jennifer.m.gomoll@kp.org"
jennifer.m.gomoll@kp.org, "karey.romanowski@ah.org" karey.romanowski@ah.org, "Krieg, Aaron J :LSO IS"
AKRIEG@lhs.org, "lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, "lonefir@gmail.com"
lonefir@gmail.com, "Melaragno, Tony :LSO VP Behavioral Hlth and Onc" TMelarag@lhs.org,
"michele@namicc.org" michele@namicc.org, "miskate2u@gmail.com" miskate2u@gmail.com, "Mitchell,
Kerry :LEH RCH Psychiatry" KEMITCHE@lhs.org, "mpuckette@comcast.net" mpuckette@comcast.net,
"Mueller, Tatiana R :LEH RCH Psychiatry" TAMUELLE@lhs.org, "'Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org'
(Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org)" Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org, "Patricia.Danielson@ah.org"
Patricia.Danielson@ah.org, "PATRICIA@NAMIMULTNOMAH.ORG" PATRICIA@namimultnomah.org,
"Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" RRalston@lhs.org, "Saboe, Julie A :LSO Mgr
Recruitment Svcs" JSaboe@lhs.org, "Schumacker, Judith M :LEH Psychiatry" JuSchuma@lhs.org,
"'shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org' (shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org)" shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org,
"sonia.x.munoz@kp.org" sonia.x.munoz@kp.org, "Swearingen, Kayla M :LEH Nurse Manager"
KSWEARIN@lhs.org, "Taylor, Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager" BCTAYLOR@lhs.org, "Terrett, Brian S :LSO
Dir Public Relations" BTERRETT@lhs.org, "Turano, Daniel A :LEH RCH Psychiatry" DTURANO@lhs.org,
"Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources" CWELSH@lhs.org, "White, Ben :LEH RCH Psychiatry"
BCWHITE@lhs.org, "Winkle, Vonda L :LEH RCH Psychiatry" VWINKLE@lhs.org

Many thanks to all who were able to join the first Unity engagement session. Attached, you’ll find
brief notes from our discussion and the PowerPoint presentation. Additional sessions are planned
every­other month for the duration of the project. Please help us to plan meaningful sessions by
providing your feedback in this survey. Managers who invited staff that did not receive the outlook
invitation, please forward to your staff that participated.

 

Thank you,

Robyn

 

 

Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office |
Information Services | Legacy Health

1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 ­ 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org

 

mailto:RNHUNTER@lhs.org
mailto:ana.r.smetana@kp.org
mailto:ann@empowermentroots.com
mailto:ann.smith@kp.org
mailto:Bradley.s.christie@kp.org
mailto:Maria.Brignola@ah.org
mailto:MBurchel@lhs.org
mailto:scherba@ohsu.edu
mailto:AJCOOK@lhs.org
mailto:MCRUMBAK@lhs.org
mailto:John.Custer@ah.org
mailto:daniel.j.bristow@kp.org
mailto:CFARENTI@lhs.org
mailto:RRiedel@lhs.org
mailto:CFETTIG@lhs.org
mailto:SGIRVAN@lhs.org
mailto:THAYWOOD@lhs.org
mailto:herbert.ozer@kp.org
mailto:james.m.mol@kp.org
mailto:jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org
mailto:jennifer.m.gomoll@kp.org
mailto:karey.romanowski@ah.org
mailto:AKRIEG@lhs.org
mailto:lakeeshadumas@gmail.com
mailto:lonefir@gmail.com
mailto:TMelarag@lhs.org
mailto:michele@namicc.org
mailto:miskate2u@gmail.com
mailto:KEMITCHE@lhs.org
mailto:mpuckette@comcast.net
mailto:TAMUELLE@lhs.org
mailto:Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org
mailto:Patricia.Danielson@ah.org
mailto:PATRICIA@namimultnomah.org
mailto:RRalston@lhs.org
mailto:JSaboe@lhs.org
mailto:JuSchuma@lhs.org
mailto:shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org
mailto:sonia.x.munoz@kp.org
mailto:KSWEARIN@lhs.org
mailto:BCTAYLOR@lhs.org
mailto:BTERRETT@lhs.org
mailto:DTURANO@lhs.org
mailto:CWELSH@lhs.org
mailto:BCWHITE@lhs.org
mailto:VWINKLE@lhs.org
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/36HXFHG


Attachments:
08.24.15 Engagement Session Notes.doc (62.5 kB)
Engagement Session_Care Model 8.24.15.pptx (168.41 kB)

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B3-3yXoOxZiyY2o0WXdlOTBXYW8/view?usp=drivesdk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B3-3yXoOxZiycGUxUS1tOGs5Mk0/view?usp=drivesdk

